•	Silva OR Black extrusions and hardware
•	No Silicone to glass joints
•	Wall mounted stainless steel  reinforcing bar reaches
a maxium of 1200mm for large showering spaces
•	Total OVERALL height 2000mm
•	Minimalistic 25mm extrusion allows adjustment to
wall and floor
•	Simple external seal for easy cleaning

D Floor Channel Height 25mm 25mm 25mm 25mm 25mm 25mm
E Floor Channel Width 16mm 16mm 16mm 16mm 16mm 16mm
ORDERING CODES
fibresystems
raising the standard in showers since 1986
Description Panel Size
600mm 800mm 900mm 1000mm 1200mm 1400mm
Complete Panel Kit SILVA DFWI600 DFWI800 DFWI900 DFWI1000 DFWI1200 DFWI1400
Complete Panel Kit BLACK DFWI600BLK DFWI800BLK DFWI900BLK DFWI1000BLK DFWI1200BLK DFWI1400BLK
In  accordance with our continuous product development programs,  Fibre Systems sizes and specifications outlined in
these specifications are subject to change without notice.
Information  detailed in this technical sheet represents the actual product available at the time of printing this sheet. For
the latest version of this technical sheet please please visit www.symphonyshowers.co.nz or contact your nearest